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
W II J--, buy small seller contract or aecond

SUBURBAN HOMES 406Price onlv Ifi.'iOO This nJace owned by an or 817: well equipped, dandy place for two.APARTMENTS AND FLAT
PROPERTY 402 ganisation, therefore the only reason for selling Price today $475: term.

COIXNIAI, HUI SK
On 23d st 14 blocks south of Hawthorne;

open for first abowing tomorrow; modern in
eer wgy with surh features aa hardwood
floors throughout, built-i- n wardrobes in all clos

WILL trade 2 good lots in Newport, Or., best MAKKAND REALTY CO., 349 Salmon.

' lull RENT rumuihel apsriramu, 3 or 4
moms, light and large, (ixwustain. $20 and

7. 1?H Kelly at Tale Kullon car to
Hrwef st

'Mabeyc Apartments
414 Jefferaoa, at 1 I .h. 1 and 2 room

spanmeofs, raKlern, rent reaaonahle.
TWO-Rfifi- newly tur"l-l..- l apartmetit. wash

tray in kltrhea, nW pentnr sni hlh; gol
toreitont walking Jmtamr 403 Jcflrraon, ciVr.

'fnh

mortgage. Gordon, 631 l it ot com, oiog.location, cost me .o. for late automobile.
is that they are disposing or their homings.

J. K HARTMAN COMPANY, .

8 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
Broadway 6034.

Mrs, Berth Johnson, Hill Crest route, Knappa, CLEANING AND PRESSING SHOP
Good locatkn. established trade, clears $200

FOR SALF 5 acrrt. all improved, small house,
bam. other buildings; fruit; located in city

limits of Vancouver, on hard surface road; will
make a fine chicken ranch; $3500 Apply Mrs.
Crawford. 983- - Water st. Portland, Or. $1,000
win handle.

651MONEY WANTEDOr. month: on account of health owner sacrificing
ets, tile bathroom floor with wall tuo ana
shower: very modern kitchen with tile drain
board and back; breakfast room: nice stairway
entrance from kitchen and hall; expensive paper;

234 ACRES, some cleared, some timber, running WANTED $3600 on 100x100 concrete buildfor $1100. 718 Dekum bldg.
CAUTION. BUYERS Betor Closing a deal ofwater, close to highway; want city property up

TRVTNOTON FURNISHED APTS.
Income per month. 17 arts.. 8 and 4

room each. 7 alarping porches finished white
enamrl. harrlwood floors: $16,500 down, or will
sell furniture and give fosse. Owner
leering rlt.y Journal

ing on kmsed ground, west Bid, downtown.
to $5000. Johnson Bros.. 445 Washington bldg. Iease rune 8 years morn, Baildmg rented foeinterest In established real

400 per mo. ana wortn siu.uuu. wans joanEOCITY in 2 improved city lota at 29th and business, get advice of Portland Realty Board,
living room 14x25; three large plate glass win-
dows with unusually nice shades. Terms. Call
owner. Tabor 276. Would take choice build-
ing lot or good automobile up to 8iri00.

10 ACRES. 5 room modern bungalow, 150
fruit tree 10 yra. old, 9 cows, milk route,

ground plowed for early potatoes; between 2
streetcar lines, in city limits. 6927 92d
st S. E. .

for 8 vears- - Journaltnvuion sts. as payment on ciosrin acreage. 421 Oregon bldg. Phone Broadway 1903.. Quild Apartments
8 'room apt, private hath,, ail nuuide rooms

Vain 871).. 394 '.niM 1 '
912 Division st Seilwood I1R5. SEE OREGON IN. t MORTGAGE CO.. 210$16, $700 VULCANIZING SHOP, good business lo

cation, plenty of work: owner must leav

IRVINGTON HOME
CORNER COLONIAL

Grand English colonial of 6 rooms.
library and small sleeping, porch, hard-
wood polished floors, natural finish, love-
ly comer, modem with garage, sur-
rounded by grand homes, block from
car, $S.ri 00.

D. W. ALTON, ACT. 329-19- .

REAL ESTATE city: worth more than asked.
Exchange bldg.

WANTED Party wuh $2150 to lo cm ES
mortgage. Journal

5 W ACRES, highly improved, some livestock,
near Beaverton; price $4 600; cash $1500.
JOHNSON BROS.. 445 Washington bldg.'t

' Lillian Apartments . BUSLNESS SERVICE, 718 Dekum Bldg.

HEART of Lanrelhnrst Sacrifice:
Close to park: 7 lovely rooms,

with den and sleeping porch, 2 fire-
places, double plumbing. 1 fine bed
room first floor, interior decorated

FOR SALE OR EXCHANGE 414
5 FURNISHED APARTMENT FLATS

In modem home. 1 6 rooms, 2 aun porches, lot
lOOtlon. fruit trees; t5l.li st near Broadway,
orer $250 tnrrmie; $500 will handle; termv
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